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Page 1 of 7
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224) FEMALE
B.A. PART-Il (General) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects ---------------- Present/Absent
1 2224-36-0001 224-1211-0022-17 SWEETY SINGH RAM NIWAS SINGH GEOG HING
2 2224-36-0002 224-1221-1200-16 KHUSHBOO JAISWAL MANILAL JAISWAL EDCG HING
3 2224-36-0003 224-1211-0046-17 PUJA SHAW LATE RAJKUMAR SHAW HISG PSYG
4 2224-36-0004 224-1221-1093-16 PUJA KUMARI SINGH DAYA NAND SINGH HISG
5 2224-36-0005 224-1221-0023-15 TANYA JAISWAL SHASHIKANT JAISWAL FNTG
6 2224-36-0006 132-1221-0228-13 SONAM GUPTA SHYAM SUNDAR GUPTA HISG
7 2224-36-0007 224-1221-1100-16 PRITI PRASAD KAPIL DEO PRASAD HING
8 2224-36-0008 224-1221-2369-15 JAYANTE PAUL NITYA RANJAN PAUL FNTG(t
9 2224-36-0009 224-1221-0395-15 PUJA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH ED)CG
10 2224-36-0010 224-1225-0254-16 JEMIMA PARVEEN JIAUL HOQUE BNGG PHIG
11 2224-36-0011 224-1222-0868-11 SEOSRI SAHA PROKASH KUMAR SAHA JORG ECOG
12 2224-36-0012 224-1221-1095-16 MEGHNA SAHA GANESH CHANDRA SAHA EDCG PLSG
13 2224-36-0013 224-1221-1096-16 ANURADHA SINGHA GOBINDA CH SINGHA PLSG
14 2224-36-0014 224-1221-0103-15 RASHMI CHOWDHURY GANESH CHOUDHURY PLSG
15 2224-36-0015 224-1221-1164-14 JOLLY SARKAR BIMAL SARKAR PHIG
16 2224-36-0016 224-1221-1236-14 RUPA SEN RABINDRA NATH SEN PLSG
17 2224-36-0017 224-1221-0169-14 MADHURIMA BOSE BISWANATH BOSE HISG
18 2224-36-0018 224-1221-0019-12 MOU MALAKAR DILIP MALAKAR HISG PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Roll Number

2224-36-0019

2224-36-0020

2224-36-0021
2224-36-0022
2224-36-0023
2224-36-0024
2224-36-0025
2224-36-0026
2224-36-0027
2224-36-0028
2224-36-0029

2224-36-0030

2224-36-0031

2224-36-0032
2224-36-0033

2224-36-0034

2224-36-0035

Reg. No.
224-1212-0625-17

224-1221-0393-16

224-1221-1157-14
224-1221-0050-14
224-1221-2383-15
224-1222-0364-16
224-1221-0468-16
224-1221-2087-15
224-1221-2377-15
224-1222-0133-15
224-1221-0391-15

224-1221-2159-15

224-1222-0251-15

224-1222-0559-15
224-1222-2083-15

224-1222-1239-14

224-1221-1249-14

Candidate Name

NISHA CHOUDHARY

EKTA SHUKLA

PIYA GHOSH
TRISHA GHOSH
PRIYANKA PAUL
SIMRAN DAS

JYOTI GHOSH
PRATIVA MALLICK
RIMA DAS
PRIYANKA MONDAL
SHRIKA MONDAL

PAYAL PAIK

SUMAN KUMARI JAISWARA

SANGITA CHOWDHURY
PRIYANKA PARIKHA
KIRAN HELA

SUPARNA DAS

Father's/Guardian's Name

SUDAMA CHOUDHARY

AMAR NATH SHUKLA

DILIP GHOSH

SAMIR GHOSH

LATE RABINDRA NATH PAUL
HARI DAS

LT PRADIP GHOSH

PRATAP MALLICK

GANESH DAS

LAKSHMI NARAYAN MONDAL
SATYA NARAYAN MONDAL

NITYANANDA PAIK

MOHAN JAISWARA

UTTAM CHOWDHURY
BIDYUT PARIKHA
LATE PRADIP HELA

SWAPAN DAS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Eligible Candidate List
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B.A. PART-Il (General) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects ---------------- Present/Absent
36 2224-36-0036 224-1221-1353-13 NISHA DAS GOUTAM DAS PLSG
37 2224-36-0037 224-1221-0364-13 RIYA DAS VIVEKANANDA DAS PLSG
38 2224-36-0038 224-1221-0108-12 SIRSHAA RAKSHIT KALLOL RAKSHIT EDCG
39 2224-36-0039 224-1221-2069-15 MOUSUMI PAUL AMAR PAUL PLSG
40 2224-36-0040 224-1221-2193-15 POULOMI NANDI PRADIP CHANDRA NANDI ENGG
41 2224-36-0041 224-1222-2309-15 BARSA PRASAD PRADEEP KUMAR PRASAD HISG  GEOG(
42 2224-36-0042 224-1221-0159-14 ELIZABETH KISKU LUKAS KISKU HISG PIE)&)‘»G
43 2224-36-0043 224-1221-0245-15 SHAHJAHAN KHATOON LATE TAIYAB ALI HING PLSG
44 2224-36-0044 224-1221-0565-15 PRATIBHA SINGH GANESH SINGH ENGG EDCG
45 2224-36-0045 224-1222-1094-14 PRIYANKA SANTRA SUKUMAR SANTRA BNGG PHIG
46 2224-36-0046 224-1221-2061-15 SONIYA ROY LATE SANTOSH ROY PLSG
47 2224-36-0047 224-1221-0019-15 MADHU SHAH JAGDISH PD SHAH FNTG(t PLSG
48  2224-36-0048 224-1221-0113-15 KIRAN DAS RAJ KUMAR DAS PL)SG
49  2224-36-0049 224-1221-2315-15 ANISHA ROY DULAL ROY PLSG  PHIG
50 2224-36-0050 224-1221-0042-14 CHANDRAYEE CHAKRABORTY SHYAM SUNDAR CHAKRABORTY BNGG PLSG
51  2224-36-0051 224-1222-1292-13 PUSHPITA ROY BASUDEB ROY PLSG
52  2224-36-0052 224-1221-1358-13  KIRAN SHAW MENU SHAW PLSG
53 2224-36-0053 224-1221-0157-14 ASHINI PANDIT LAL BABU PANDIT HISG ENGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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71

Roll Number

2224-36-0054

2224-36-0055

2224-36-0056

2224-36-0057

2224-36-0058

2224-36-0059

2224-36-0060
2224-36-0061
2224-36-0062
2224-36-0063
2224-36-0064
2224-36-0065
2224-36-0066
2224-36-0067
2224-36-0068
2224-36-0069

2224-36-0070

2224-36-0071

Reg. No.
224-1221-1135-14
224-1221-1143-14
224-1221-1785-14

224-1221-0412-14

224-1221-1232-14

224-1221-1251-14

224-1221-1260-14
224-1221-1264-14
224-1222-1243-14
224-1221-1373-13
115-1221-0132-13
224-1221-0601-13
224-1221-1406-13
224-1221-0792-12
224-1222-1761-11
224-1222-1893-15

224-1221-1224-14

224-1223-1585-13

Candidate Name
SWETA TIWARI
DIVYA SONALIA
KIRAN KUMARI

RASHMANI KUNDU

NANDINI KUMARI TIWARI

AESHA AMRUT PATEL

PRITY SHAW
PRIYANKA KUMARI SINGH
KIRAN SONKAR
NEHA SAHANI
NANCY JAISWAL
SOHELI GHOSH
TUHINA DHAR
PRIYANKA THAKUR
ANNU SONKAR
SUPRIYA MONDAL
IQRA KADIR

KAVITA BARUA

Father's/Guardian's Name
YOGENDRA NATH TIWARI
JAGDISH SONALIA
BRIJMOHAN SHAW

PRASANTA KR KUNDU

RAMA KANT TIWARI

AHRUT PATEL

PREM PRAKASH SHAW
ARBIND SINGH

PAPPU SONKAR
MANOJ SAHANI

UTTAM KUMAR JAISWAL
DEBKUMAR GHOSH
TAPAS DHAR

KARTICK THAKUR

LAL BAHADUR SONKAR
BISWAJIT MONDAL
IQBAL KADIR

MANICK BARUA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224) FEMALE
B.A. PART-Il (General) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects ---------------- Present/Absent
72 2224-36-0072 224-1222-0578-13 RUPA BISWAS KRISHNA KANTA BISWAS PLSG
73 2224-36-0073 224-1221-1793-13 MANDIRA HAZRA CHOWDHURY MANAB HAZRA CHOWDHURY HISG BNGG
74 2224-36-0074 224-1222-1212-13 INDRANI SARKAR SUBHAS CHANDRA SARKAR ENGG PHIG
75 2224-36-0075 224-1221-0437-14 SWEETY JAISWAL RAM JAISWAL HISG EDCG
76 2224-36-0076 224-1221-1220-14 PUJA SHARMA RAHMEHAR SHARMA PSYG( PLSG
77 2224-36-0077 224-1221-1454-13 SABA PARVEEN ALI AHMED HIpS)G PLSG
78 2224-36-0078 224-1221-1644-13 ANUPAMA CHAKRABORTY DIPAK CAAKRABORTY PLSG
79 2224-36-0079 224-1222-1287-13 MONAMI DAS MADHAB CHANDRA DAS JORG HISG
80 2224-36-0080 224-1221-0409-13 RUMA GHOSHI MD NAZIR GHOSHI ENGG EDCG
81 2224-36-0081 224-1221-0511-13 SUSHMITA GHOSH TAPAN GHOSH PHIG EDCG
82 2224-36-0082 224-1221-0603-13 SUSMITA SEN GOUTAM SEN HISG
83 2224-36-0083 224-1221-0607-13 SAYANTITA SAHA BASUDEB SAHA EDCG
84 2224-36-0084 224-1221-1452-13 JAYATI PYNE JAYANTA PYNE ENGG PLSG
85 2224-36-0085 224-1223-0543-13 KUSUM KUMARI SHAW GOURI SHANKAR SHAW HISG PLSG
86 2224-36-0086 224-1221-0995-12 PUJA KUMARI GOND RAM CHANDRA GOND PLSG EDCG
87 2224-36-0087 224-1221-0004-12 SOUMI BASU PRAKASH CHANRA BASU PLSG
88 2224-36-0088 224-1221-1225-14 JHILIK GHOSH LATE SUKUMAR GHOSH EDCG
89 2224-36-0089 224-1221-1761-14 SUKRITI JHUNJHUNWALA NIRAJ JHUNJHUNWALA HISG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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sl.
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91
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104
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107

Roll Number
2224-36-0090
2224-36-0091
2224-36-0092
2224-36-0093
2224-36-0094
2224-36-0095
2224-36-0096
2224-36-0097
2224-36-0098
2224-36-0099
2224-36-0100
2224-36-0101
2224-36-0102
2224-36-0103

2224-36-0104

2224-36-0105
2224-36-0106

2224-36-0107

Reg. No.
224-1221-0589-13
224-1222-1772-13
224-1221-0339-13
224-1221-0593-13
224-1221-1761-13
224-1221-1773-13
224-1221-1786-13
224-1222-1027-12
224-1222-0786-12
224-1221-1771-12
224-1221-1688-12
224-1221-0029-12
224-1221-0035-12
224-1221-0127-12

224-1221-1761-12

224-1221-1735-12
224-1221-0356-13

224-1221-1516-12

Candidate Name
YASMIN KHATOON
MADHUMITA NASKAR
SUDHA MONDAL
PRIYANKA DAS
TRISHLA GUPTA
NIDHI UPADHYAY
POOJA AGARWAL
SUMAN KHATICK
PRIYANKA HELA
JAYANTI ROY
SUPARNA SAHA
MONIKA SHARMA
PUJA KUNDU
NEELAM RABIDAS

FALGUNI BASAK

PAYEL MITRA
RIPA DUTTA

NITU KUMARI SINGH

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Father's/Guardian's Name

MD YASIN

CHANDI NASKAR
MAHESHWAR MONDAL
SWAPAN DAS

OM PRAKASH GUPTA
BAIKUNTH NATH UPADHYAY
KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWAL
BAIJ NATH KHATICK

GARIB HELA
PRANABENDRA NARAYAN ROY
SWAPAN KUMAR SAHA
INDRAJIT SHARMA

LATE PINTU KUNDU

DURGA RABIDAS

RATAN CH BASAK

MANOBENDRA MITRA
BAIDYA NATH DUTTA

JITENDRA SINGH

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224) FEMALE
B.A. PART-Il (General) Examination, 2021
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects ---------------- Present/Absent
108  2224-36-0108 224-1221-0798-12 PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY JOYDEB CHAKRABORTY PLSG
109  2224-36-0109 224-1221-0398-11 PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY AMAL CHAKRABORTY EDCG
110 2224-36-0110 224-1221-0030-12 SILPA DEBSHARMA LATE BIPLAB DEBSHARMA HISG
111 2224-36-0111 224-1221-0290-11 APARAJITA SARKAR ADHIKARY LATE NAYAN SARKAR ENGG
112 2224-36-0112 224-1221-0009-12 DIPA CHAKRABORTY DILIP CHAKRABORTY HISG GEOG
113 2224-36-0113 224-1221-0027-12 PRIYANKA GHOSH PARITOSH GHOSH HISG EDCG
114  2224-36-0114 224-1221-0811-12 SONAM DAS MANICK DAS PSYG(
115 2224-36-0115 224-1221-0940-12 RUMA SADHUKHAN BASUDEV SADHUKHAN PIE)S)G HISG
116  2224-36-0116 224-1221-0283-11 SUDIPTA SAHOO BIREN DRA NATH SAHOO HISG
117  2224-36-0117 224-1221-1762-11 KHUSHBOO SINGH SURESH SINGH PLSG EDCG
118  2224-36-0118 224-1221-1752-12 PRIYANKA JAISWAL RAM SAMARAY JAISWAL HISG
119  2224-36-0119 224-1221-0015-12 SRIDIPTA KUNDU SANKAR KUNDU ENGG PHIG
120 2224-36-0120 224-1221-0131-12 NEHA MISHRA RAJ DEO MISHRA PLSG EDCG
121 2224-36-0121 224-1221-0803-12 DIMPLE MORE LATE BINOD KUMAR MORE PLSG ENGG
122 2224-36-0122 224-1221-0946-12 NIBADITA BANERJEE GOPAL BANERJEE PLSG
123 2224-36-0123 224-1221-1823-11 PUSPANJALI JANA RABINDRANATH JANA PLSG
124  2224-36-0124 224-1221-0566-11 HARSHA KEJRIWAL LATE CHAMPALAL KEJRIWAL PSYG( PLSG
P)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



